Mt. Gideon Options

Odm [Turn Rte [Road For Important Notes:
0.0|START Hanover County Gov't Complex 0.0
0.0|L 1005|County Complex Rd 0.1| 1. The roads in central
0.11R 301|Hanover Courthouse Rd & 2.4| Virginia are not designed for
2.5|R 651|Mt. Gideon Rd 2.2| cycling. Among other concerns,
4.7|1R 301|Richmond Turnpike ® 0.5| many of the roads have little to
5.2|R 651|0Ild Dawn 0.2| no shoulder, high speed limits,
5.4 Y Cross Route 30 & and blind turns. The fact that a
Select Option Below to Continue Ride road is included on this cue
sheet does not mean that the
19 Mile Option road is considered safe for
5.4|Str 651|0ld Dawn Rd 0.2| cycling. Always exercise
5.6|R 694|Courtney Rd 3.9] extreme care when cycling on
9.5|R 601|Edgar Rd 1.4| central Virginia roads.
10.9|R 30|King William Rd ¥ 0.1
11.0|L 601|Calno Rd (Etna Mills, Normans Bridge) 7.6] 2. Do notlook at this cue sheet
18.6|L 301{Hanover Courthouse Rd < 0.5 or map while riding. It is not safe
19.1]L 1005|County Complex Rd 0.1| to take you eyes off the road,
19.2]END Hanover County Gov't Complex 0.1| even for asecond. Always
come to a complete stop first.
24 Mile Option
5.4|Str 651|0ld Dawn Rd 0.9
6.3|R 301|Richmond Turnpike ¥ 0.2
6.5|R 600{Frog Level Road 4.6
11.1|R 601|Edgar Rd 4.4
15.5|R 30|King William Rd ¥ 0.1
15.6]L 601|Calno Rd (Etna Mills, Normans Bridge) 7.6
23.2|L 301|Hanover Courthouse Rd & 0.5
23.7|L 1005|County Complex Rd 0.1
23.8|[END Hanover County Gov't Complex
31 Mile Option
5.4|Str 651|0ld Dawn Rd 0.9
6.3|R 301|Richmond Turnpike 0.2
6.5|R 600|Frog Level Road 8.6
15.1|R 604|Herring Creek Rd 3.5
18.6|R 604|Herring Creek Rd 2.8
21.4{R 30]|King William Rd ¥ 1.6
23.0[L 601|Calno Rd (Etna Mills, Normans Bridge) 7.6
30.6]L 301|Hanover Courthouse Rd ® 0.5
31.1]L 1005|County Complex Rd 0.1
31.2|END Hanover County Gov't Complex
36 Mile Option
5.4|Str 651|0ld Dawn 0.9
6.3|R 301|Richmond Turnpike * 0.2
6.5|R 600{Frog Level Rd 12.2
18.7]R 628|Dorrell Rd 4.9
23.6|L 604{Herring Creek Rd 2.7
26.3|R 30[King William Rd ¥ 1.6] [Report Corrections to
27.9(L 601|Calno Rd (Etna Mills, Normans Bridge) | 7.6| [Hugh Aaron at 804-690-9720
35.5|L 301|Hanover Courthouse Rd ¥+ 0.5| |or hugh@theaarons.com
36.0|L 1005|County Complex Rd 0.1
36.1|END Hanover County Gov't Complex Revised: 2/15/11




Mt. Gideon Options

0]
4
N

//n
5b6pug obegd i = T

uoapio N
A
N
C% L
RS
S
3
Q&oo
Jouefio JanouEH "
: QO\
T
@
3
a
5 . ]
2 a |
3 - g
0 R 5 G
[} . c
-] a
Q . -
3 P3 @
O © a’ 3
Hardwoo \‘
wIoISAG WISE
Christie fee
‘%ox
Z
$ % N
56pug suosieN 2 , .
| =
©
=
g
: g
© o O
- . ¢ )
eC £ : G
< - Red >
0% P Oak »
W
ons Greek S
Hire
52,
@ )
& 3
& 7}_ % O
/718/ I\)} c / Wa
(4 4 ] -
& : ,
H Y.
" éa\H\ 4}{7
e , . .
: %, A
3 .
= \9\9
(X
@
=
a‘)\‘\o)é
“\\)Q



